
Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (U-13) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhagalpur, Bihar
Entries of BS U13 - Main Draw
Date
13 - 16 Dec 2025

City, Country
Bhagalpur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Harshit Anthony M 8/28/2013 46810 Active A&N
2 Akshaj Tiwari M 1/22/2013 55589 Active A&N
3 Tagu Debia M 3/13/2013 46860 Active ANP
4 Kyon Tamin M 11/18/2013 47025 Active ANP
5 Rehaan Dudekula M 8/6/2014 40181 Active AP
6 Navaneeth Ganta M 2/15/2013 51012 Active AP
7 Jashwanth Mahamkali M 7/26/2014 41895 Active AP
8 Varshith Thallapaka M 12/5/2013 52153 Active AP
9 Surya Ramana Rithwik Yenneti M 6/1/2013 51211 Active AP
10 Tanish Tonmoy Sonowal M 9/26/2013 43850 Active ASM
11 Raihan Zaman M 46122 Active ASM
12 Vikash Kumar M 60035 Active BHR
13 Ayan Ali Siddiqui M 10/25/2013 51193 Active BHR
14 Shashwat Shri Mishra M 1/3/2014 45678 Active CG
15 Naksh Nirvikar Singh Singh M 7/24/2013 51238 Active CG
16 Ans Kumar Khare M 2/8/2013 46398 Active CHG
17 Hiyan Yadav M 1/7/2015 55835 Active CHG
18 Aarav M 11/16/2013 46951 Active DLI
19 Prithvi Raj Singh M 1/22/2014 52675 Active DLI
20 Michael Ryan Mare M 5/19/2014 47525 Active GOA
21 Vishwa Parab M 3/19/2013 43921 Active GOA
22 Darsh Joshi M 5/6/2013 44526 Active GUJ
23 Panshul Makwana M 2/1/2013 44755 Active GUJ
24 Faizan Ali Sayyed M 12/31/2013 50276 Active GUJ
25 Vivaan Shah M 2/9/2013 43211 Active GUJ
26 Harish Dhupar M 1/13/2013 51495 Active HAR
27 Kaavish Yadav M 7/8/2013 43261 Active HAR
28 Tavish Choudhary M 1/13/2015 56191 Active HP
29 Rajvir Singh Rana M 1/30/2013 52783 Active HP
30 Utkarsh Singh Bhau M 7/18/2015 52827 Active J&K
31 Vivaan Chib M 8/10/2013 52831 Active J&K
32 Rajveer D. M 6/22/2013 45244 Active JAR
33 Prince Kumar M 7/23/2013 46496 Active JAR
34 Arjun Saket Anu M 8/4/2013 58996 Active KER
35 Hizan Muhammad M 5/29/2013 59550 Active KER
36 Daksh Dhotrad M 4/5/2013 38560 Active KTK
37 Rohan Karuturi M 1/1/2013 42177 Active KTK
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Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (U-13) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhagalpur, Bihar
Entries of BS U13 - Main Draw
Date
13 - 16 Dec 2025

City, Country
Bhagalpur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
38 Ishaan Vishal Pathak M 7/3/2013 42551 Active KTK
39 Divik Garg M 6/29/2013 43964 Active MAH
40 Shlok Goyal M 7/25/2013 52056 Active MAH
41 Pratham Vishal Raut M 6/18/2013 43303 Active MAH
42 Jatin Saraf M 8/20/2013 39652 Active MAH
43 Elmo Kaizo D Marak M 59873 Active MEG
44 Lalremruata V. M 5/15/2013 52811 Active MIZ
45 Netcover Singh Chirom M 9/4/2013 53059 Active MNP
46 Shannon Loitongbam M 1/12/2015 53060 Active MNP
47 Ng Yaiphaba Singha M 3/6/2013 52664 Active MNP
48 Yangba Meitei Thokchom M 3/1/2013 45923 Active MNP
49 Ishan Ali M 4/20/2014 51958 Active MP
50 Ishmeet Arora M 3/5/2014 43443 Active MP
51 Ayank Kumar Sahu M 9/14/2013 44057 Active ORI
52 Panshul Seth M 2/14/2014 56386 Active ORI
53 Rabbiguel Anji M 2/8/2014 50845 Active PNB
54 Harshbir Siingh Dhillon M 1/14/2013 42036 Active PNB
55 Adharva Srisai D M 60032 Active PY
56 Rithvik V M 60031 Active PY
57 Lokesh Gurjar M 6/11/2014 52663 Active RAJ
58 Madhav Sharma M 4/20/2013 59155 Active RAJ
59 Kian Yadav M 6/19/2013 52066 Active RAJ
60 D. Vijay Dinesh Babu M. M 1/22/2013 52188 Active TN
61 Nomaan Pappu M 1/19/2013 45414 Active TN
62 Vedhanthram Prabhuram M 8/30/2013 43132 Active TN
63 Saran S. M 4/7/2013 39722 Active TN
64 Sanjib Bhuiya M 12/19/2013 56955 Active TPR
65 Arkadeep Singha M 1/13/2014 59762 Active TPR
66 Jaspreeth Kamjula M 10/14/2013 41620 Active TS
67 Shivansh Pabbu M 2/5/2013 44861 Active TS
68 Advait Sattu M 3/4/2013 43392 Active TS
69 Karthkeya Mahaarshi Talari M 7/9/2013 43247 Active TS
70 Kushagra Ramanujam Dwivedi M 9/14/2013 45424 Active UP
71 Shivesh Gupta M 2/10/2013 45983 Active UP
72 Shardool Khatri M 4/5/2013 49657 Active UP
73 Sarthak Joshi M 7/10/2014 52184 Active UTR
74 Shreenav Jugran M 2/5/2013 43688 Active UTR
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Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (U-13) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhagalpur, Bihar
Entries of BS U13 - Main Draw
Date
13 - 16 Dec 2025

City, Country
Bhagalpur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
75 Arin Dutta M 10/1/2013 47547 Active WB
76 Sayan Ghosh M 1/8/2013 50870 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (U-13) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhagalpur, Bihar
Entries of BS U13 - Reserve
Date
13 - 16 Dec 2025

City, Country
Bhagalpur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Faisal Iqbal M 9/25/2013 56356 Renewal Pending BHR
2 Amul Kumar M 12/24/2014 52814 Renewal Pending BHR
3 Shibor Langstang M MEG
4 Lalnunthara Abraham M 1/26/2013 46902 Renewal Pending MIZ
5 Alemkaba Jamir M NAG
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Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (U-13) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhagalpur, Bihar
Entries of GS U13 - Main Draw
Date
13 - 16 Dec 2025

City, Country
Bhagalpur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Numa Majeed A P F 59887 Active A&N
2 Dishita F 1/28/2013 56179 Active A&N
3 Deechum Likha F 9/19/2014 56051 Active ANP
4 Asha Sree Dandu F 11/1/2013 42940 Active AP
5 Keya Kosaraju F 9/18/2014 55289 Active AP
6 Kavya Sriram F 6/9/2013 43952 Active AP
7 Rudranee Gogoi F 10/10/2013 52524 Active ASM
8 Alimpriya Konwar F 10/9/2013 52283 Active ASM
9 Peehu Aaradhya F 7/28/2013 50852 Active BHR
10 Tanvie Arya F 3/13/2013 46665 Active BHR
11 Aarya Rai F 3/28/2016 56372 Active BHR
12 Shanvi Gupta F 2/11/2013 41233 Active CG
13 Khanak Sahu F 7/24/2013 51919 Active CG
14 Sirat Baidwan F 1/20/2013 50620 Active CHG
15 Jigyasa Bhasin F 6/25/2013 45226 Active DLI
16 Ananya Talyan F 1/23/2015 54235 Active DLI
17 Amaira Dhumatker F 7/14/2016 54017 Active GOA
18 Avni Khyalia F 9/14/2013 46798 Active GOA
19 Jasleen Kaur Khurana F 8/27/2013 46922 Active GUJ
20 Dhruvi Malhotra F 6/24/2013 57973 Active GUJ
21 Lakshmi Vaidyan F 10/23/2013 46447 Active GUJ
22 Twinkle Malik F 5/20/2013 46970 Active HAR
23 Sanvi F 2/22/2013 50197 Active HAR
24 Deepali Rajput F 7/16/2015 56122 Active HP
25 Tejal Rajput F 7/1/2013 56124 Active HP
26 Akshini Manhas F 10/24/2014 56276 Active J&K
27 Tara Shan F 1/7/2014 52833 Active J&K
28 Aashita F 1/18/2013 51171 Active JAR
29 Namrata Toppo F 1/18/2013 58301 Active JAR
30 Rhithika Nambiar F 4/12/2013 57722 Active KER
31 Hasna Fathima Sajeer F 59852 Active KER
32 Johanna Ahilan F 2/26/2013 45594 Active KTK
33 Vrishti Bv. Kaveramma F 2/19/2013 44143 Active KTK
34 Punya Mn F 11/1/2013 43077 Active KTK
35 Akshara Shrinidhi F 8/15/2013 41213 Active KTK
36 Druvi Kumbephalkar F 1/17/2013 48692 Active MAH
37 Kyra Raina F 50081 Active MAH
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Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (U-13) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhagalpur, Bihar
Entries of GS U13 - Main Draw
Date
13 - 16 Dec 2025

City, Country
Bhagalpur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
38 Divisha Singh F 1/7/2014 54219 Active MAH
39 Anjali Sharma F 59874 Active MEG
40 Lalnunhluni F 6/4/2013 41980 Active MIZ
41 Lalthakimi F 4/17/2013 46901 Active MIZ
42 Sonakshi Singha K. F 1/3/2013 52586 Active MNP
43 Jia Sanabam F 12/28/2014 56105 Active MNP
44 Archana Devi Sarungbam F 11/2/2014 45829 Active MNP
45 Tivisha Jain F 6/10/2014 50324 Active MP
46 Samaira Saxena F 12/13/2014 52522 Active MP
47 Laxmi Priya Gachhayat F 9/22/2013 44257 Active ORI
48 Adyasha Lenka F 3/20/2013 40905 Active ORI
49 Aunika Duggal F 11/23/2013 43903 Active PNB
50 Japleen Kaur F 9/19/2013 42042 Active PNB
51 Riddhima F 1/30/2013 52548 Active PNB
52 Chruthashree Guddemane F 59944 Active PY
53 Jayaananthi Jayachandran F 60028 Active PY
54 Riddhi Batra F 5/22/2013 53956 Active RAJ
55 Padmja Singh F 6/11/2013 52431 Active RAJ
56 Nithiksha Jeganathan F 3/4/2013 45410 Active TN
57 Aaditri Kannan F 1/2/2013 43514 Active TN
58 Jiyashree R. F 5/28/2013 52611 Active TN
59 Mridula S. F 5/18/2013 34335 Active TN
60 Jhilika Kongbrailatpam F 4/9/2013 59752 Active TPR
61 Debakshi Saha F 7/10/2014 45460 Active TPR
62 Srivaibhavi Anumula F 2/6/2013 27915 Active TS
63 Manaswini Bhukya F 4/8/2013 47442 Active TS
64 Diya Anand Buradagunta F 12/8/2013 43223 Active TS
65 Sahasra Kandikatla F 4/26/2013 52482 Active TS
66 Lyosha Korukonda F 6/12/2014 52483 Active TS
67 Shanvi Nimma F 4/14/2014 50782 Active TS
68 Anya Proddatur F 7/31/2013 43676 Active TS
69 Vanya Choudhary F 8/11/2013 45982 Active UP
70 Diksha Munder F 9/14/2013 46815 Active UP
71 Garvita Tripathi F 6/9/2013 46273 Active UP
72 Aanya Pundir F 3/25/2013 50187 Active UTR
73 Saachi F 1/31/2014 52655 Active UTR
74 Rittika Das F 2/9/2013 47566 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (U-13) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhagalpur, Bihar
Entries of GS U13 - Main Draw
Date
13 - 16 Dec 2025

City, Country
Bhagalpur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
75 Bitama Paul F 4/11/2013 44024 Active WB
76 Chesed Phipon F 1/4/2013 47564 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (U-13) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhagalpur, Bihar
Entries of GS U13 - Reserve
Date
13 - 16 Dec 2025

City, Country
Bhagalpur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Pia Basar F 5/15/2014 52297 Renewal Pending ANP
2 Sejal Singh F 4/16/2014 56383 Renewal Pending BHR
3 Alwin Rai F 1/8/2013 56226 Renewal Pending SKM
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Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (U-13) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhagalpur, Bihar
Entries of BD U13 - Main Draw
Date
13 - 16 Dec 2025

City, Country
Bhagalpur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Zaid Khan M 9/30/2013 52672 Active A&N

V. K. Numan Siddique M 10/29/2013 56182 Active A&N
2 Tagu Debia M 3/13/2013 46860 Active ANP

Kyon Tamin M 11/18/2013 47025 Active ANP
3 Suhaas Kandepi M 2/11/2013 41887 Active AP

Surya Ramana Rithwik Yenneti M 6/1/2013 51211 Active AP
4 Geet Gitartha Kotoky M 4/27/2013 46128 Active ASM

Geet Gombhir Kotoky M 4/27/2013 46129 Active ASM
5 Tanish Tonmoy Sonowal M 9/26/2013 43850 Active ASM

Raihan Zaman M 46122 Active ASM
6 Vikash Kumar M 60035 Active BHR

Ayan Ali Siddiqui M 10/25/2013 51193 Active BHR
7 Krishav Bhatnagar M 8/26/2013 43379 Active CG

Taksha Ghongade M 3/29/2013 44340 Active CG
8 Ans Kumar Khare M 2/8/2013 46398 Active CHG

Hiyan Yadav M 1/7/2015 55835 Active CHG
9 Aarav M 11/16/2013 46951 Active DLI

Arav Negi M 1/13/2013 52660 Active DLI
10 Vishwa Parab M 3/19/2013 43921 Active GOA

Samarth Sakhalkar M 12/12/2013 52810 Active GOA
11 Darsh Joshi M 5/6/2013 44526 Active GUJ

Panshul Makwana M 2/1/2013 44755 Active GUJ
12 Kaavish Yadav M 7/8/2013 43261 Active HAR

Kian Yadav M 6/19/2013 52066 Active RAJ
13 Akarsh Bhadiar M 2/4/2013 59784 Active HP

Sanidhya Kapoor M 8/20/2014 49195 Active HP
14 Prince Kumar M 7/23/2013 46496 Active JAR

Manprit Prajapati M 10/2/2015 46498 Active JAR
15 Hanin Rahman Karimbanakkal EdakkatuM 5/12/2013 55446 Active KER

Hizan Muhammad M 5/29/2013 59550 Active KER
16 Daksh Dhotrad M 4/5/2013 38560 Active KTK

Nakulan Hari N. D. M 3/27/2013 34808 Active KTK
17 Rohan Karuturi M 1/1/2013 42177 Active KTK

Ishaan Vishal Pathak M 7/3/2013 42551 Active KTK
18 Shoubhit Lokesh Dharmane M 4/10/2013 50804 Active KTK

Dhyan S M 9/30/2013 44658 Active KTK
19 Shlok Goyal M 7/25/2013 52056 Active MAH
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Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (U-13) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhagalpur, Bihar
Entries of BD U13 - Main Draw
Date
13 - 16 Dec 2025

City, Country
Bhagalpur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
Jatin Saraf M 8/20/2013 39652 Active MAH

20 Pratham Vishal Raut M 6/18/2013 43303 Active MAH
Vivaan Shah M 2/9/2013 43211 Active GUJ

21 Rayaan Dixit M 59875 Active MEG
Meywellborn Pyngrope M 5/29/2015 59893 Active MEG

22 Shannon Loitongbam M 1/12/2015 53060 Active MNP
Devasis Singh Nameirakpam M 2/14/2015 56047 Active MNP

23 Ng Yaiphaba Singha M 3/6/2013 52664 Active MNP
Yangba Meitei Thokchom M 3/1/2013 45923 Active MNP

24 Saksham Gupta M 8/21/2013 53531 Active MP
Shobhit Gupta M 12/8/2013 53371 Active MP

25 Arnav Das M 59885 Active ORI
Ayank Kumar Sahu M 9/14/2013 44057 Active ORI

26 Harshbir Siingh Dhillon M 1/14/2013 42036 Active PNB
Harshdeep Singh M 3/4/2013 46300 Active PNB

27 Lokesh Gurjar M 6/11/2014 52663 Active RAJ
Rakshit Singh Mehra M 3/10/2015 47374 Active RAJ

28 Vedhanthram Prabhuram M 8/30/2013 43132 Active TN
Jai Mugunthan S. M 3/9/2013 55133 Active TN

29 Sanjib Bhuiya M 12/19/2013 56955 Active TPR
Arkadeep Singha M 1/13/2014 59762 Active TPR

30 Ram Charan Teja Akula M 3/11/2014 46390 Active TS
Shourya Pratap Singh M 2/25/2013 32248 Active TS

31 Shivansh Pabbu M 2/5/2013 44861 Active TS
Karthkeya Mahaarshi Talari M 7/9/2013 43247 Active TS

32 Shivesh Gupta M 2/10/2013 45983 Active UP
Jashwanth Mahamkali M 7/26/2014 41895 Active AP

33 Kandarp Khatri M 4/5/2013 49658 Active UP
Shardool Khatri M 4/5/2013 49657 Active UP

34 Sarthak Joshi M 7/10/2014 52184 Active UTR
Shreenav Jugran M 2/5/2013 43688 Active UTR

35 Arin Dutta M 10/1/2013 47547 Active WB
Irfan Mondal M 3/28/2013 52635 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (U-13) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhagalpur, Bihar
Entries of BD U13 - Reserve
Date
13 - 16 Dec 2025

City, Country
Bhagalpur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Faisal Iqbal M 9/25/2013 56356 Renewal Pending BHR

Amul Kumar M 12/24/2014 52814 Renewal Pending BHR
2 Jasgur Singh M 4/19/2013 59856 Active J&K

Shaswat M J&K
3 Lalnunthara Abraham M 1/26/2013 46902 Renewal Pending MIZ

Samuel Laldinpuia M 60037 Active MIZ
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Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (U-13) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhagalpur, Bihar
Entries of GD U13 - Main Draw
Date
13 - 16 Dec 2025

City, Country
Bhagalpur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Venkata Lathareddy Guduru F 4/11/2013 43427 Active AP

Kavya Sriram F 6/9/2013 43952 Active AP
2 Harshita Dutta F 1/3/2013 52282 Active ASM

Dristipriya Mohan F 12/7/2013 53172 Active ASM
3 Peehu Aaradhya F 7/28/2013 50852 Active BHR

Aarya Rai F 3/28/2016 56372 Active BHR
4 Shanvi Gupta F 2/11/2013 41233 Active CG

Khanak Sahu F 7/24/2013 51919 Active CG
5 Sirat Baidwan F 1/20/2013 50620 Active CHG

Pawani Verma F 2/12/2013 59025 Active CHG
6 Pavini Bhadauria F 1/12/2013 46760 Active DLI

Kavya Sehrawat F 5/15/2013 52657 Active DLI
7 Pragya Audi F 5/10/2013 43290 Active GOA

Komal Kothari F 6/18/2015 57910 Active GOA
8 Twinkle Malik F 5/20/2013 46970 Active HAR

Sanvi F 2/22/2013 50197 Active HAR
9 Deepali Rajput F 7/16/2015 56122 Active HP

Tejal Rajput F 7/1/2013 56124 Active HP
10 Aarya Mahajan F 5/28/2014 56275 Active J&K

Tara Shan F 1/7/2014 52833 Active J&K
11 Aashita F 1/18/2013 51171 Active JAR

Namrata Toppo F 1/18/2013 58301 Active JAR
12 Johanna Ahilan F 2/26/2013 45594 Active KTK

Punya Mn F 11/1/2013 43077 Active KTK
13 Vrishti Bv. Kaveramma F 2/19/2013 44143 Active KTK

Aadhya U. Shetty F 3/13/2013 47475 Active KTK
14 Shraddha Ingale F 6/1/2013 52617 Active MAH

Ovi Patil F 4/1/2013 42376 Active MAH
15 Amela D Marak F 2/20/2016 60024 Active MEG

Athena D Marak F 2/20/2016 60023 Active MEG
16 K. Rohlupuii F 60038 Active MIZ

Lalthakimi F 4/17/2013 46901 Active MIZ
17 Thoihenbi Devi Elangbam F 3/2/2014 56330 Active MNP

Archana Devi Sarungbam F 11/2/2014 45829 Active MNP
18 Tivisha Jain F 6/10/2014 50324 Active MP

Samaira Saxena F 12/13/2014 52522 Active MP
19 Laxmi Priya Gachhayat F 9/22/2013 44257 Active ORI
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Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (U-13) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhagalpur, Bihar
Entries of GD U13 - Main Draw
Date
13 - 16 Dec 2025

City, Country
Bhagalpur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
Saanvi Sahu F 11/20/2013 46234 Active ORI

20 Japleen Kaur F 9/19/2013 42042 Active PNB
Kaamil Sabharwal F 1/25/2013 43648 Active PNB

21 Chruthashree Guddemane F 59944 Active PY
Jayaananthi Jayachandran F 60028 Active PY

22 Kavya Choudhary F 10/14/2014 47243 Active RAJ
Kiara Goyal F 2/20/2013 52613 Active RAJ

23 Afsana A F 9/1/2013 58279 Active TN
Niharika S F 1/17/2013 57475 Active TN

24 Nithiksha Jeganathan F 3/4/2013 45410 Active TN
Aaditri Kannan F 1/2/2013 43514 Active TN

25 Jhilika Kongbrailatpam F 4/9/2013 59752 Active TPR
Chandrima Paul F 12/16/2014 59761 Active TPR

26 Srivaibhavi Anumula F 2/6/2013 27915 Active TS
Shanvi Nimma F 4/14/2014 50782 Active TS

27 Manaswini Bhukya F 4/8/2013 47442 Active TS
Lyosha Korukonda F 6/12/2014 52483 Active TS

28 Diya Anand Buradagunta F 12/8/2013 43223 Active TS
Aabha Jadhav F 3/2/2013 43240 Active TS

29 Anvi Reddy Gade F 12/16/2014 56447 Active TS
Thrinichitha Bhushan Konasani F 5/9/2014 55516 Active TS

30 Anya Proddatur F 7/31/2013 43676 Active TS
Kyra Raina F 50081 Active MAH

31 Ritika Chaudhary F 9/29/2013 46277 Active UP
Diksha Munder F 9/14/2013 46815 Active UP

32 Vanya Choudhary F 8/11/2013 45982 Active UP
Sonakshi Singha K. F 1/3/2013 52586 Active MNP

33 Kavya Bora F 9/29/2013 59759 Active UTR
Navya F 1/27/2014 59760 Active UTR

34 Sangsiddha Ghosh F 8/18/2014 52513 Active WB
Chesed Phipon F 1/4/2013 47564 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (U-13) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhagalpur, Bihar
Entries of GD U13 - Reserve
Date
13 - 16 Dec 2025

City, Country
Bhagalpur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Pia Basar F 5/15/2014 52297 Renewal Pending ANP

Deechum Likha F 9/19/2014 56051 Active ANP
2 Tanvie Arya F 3/13/2013 46665 Active BHR

Sejal Singh F 4/16/2014 56383 Renewal Pending BHR
3 Chrysil Jose F 7/15/2013 58634 Active KER

Juwairiya Shehzadi F 8/14/2013 39328 Renewal Pending KER
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